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53.
54
55.
56,
57.
58.

ClibPDF -

Ramsbergs sn, Lindes o. Ramsbergs hd, Or. L

Nisses gata
Kock-Erkers
Kattrumpaberget
Sandhedbotten
Knippbotten

Bléndstugbotten

(forts.)
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59.
60.
61,

62,

63.
YR

Grona botten
Stenkullabsacken
Finnaskvarns-
botten
Everts fall
Tjurbotten

Snicksrens fell
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